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Americas Team - Harry Abbott
San Diego Chargers QB SDG @ DEN  * 390.50 24.41
Chris Johnson RB TEN @ IND  * 225.00 14.06
Peyton Hillis RB CLE vs PIT  * 232.00 14.50
Roy Williams WR DAL @ PHI  * 80.50 5.03
Miles Austin WR DAL @ PHI  * 158.00 9.88
Marcedes Lewis TE JAC @ HOU  * 125.00 7.81
Billy Cundiff K BAL vs CIN  * 124.00 7.75
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK @ KAN  * 215.00 13.44
Tampa Bay Buccaneers QB TAM @ NOR 350.50 21.91
Matt Forte RB CHI @ GNB 209.50 13.09
Dez Bryant WR DAL @ PHI 100.50 6.28
Owen Daniels TE HOU vs JAC 56.50 3.53
Matt Prater K DEN vs SDG 84.00 5.25
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL vs CIN 179.00 11.19

Bad Boys - Freddy Ovamous, Jacob Arundale
New York Giants QB NYG @ WAS  * 336.25 21.02
Michael Turner RB ATL vs CAR  * 211.50 13.22
Arian Foster RB HOU vs JAC  * 323.00 20.19
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @ SFO  * 149.50 9.34
Mike Williams WR TAM @ NOR  * 157.50 9.84
Antonio Gates TE SDG @ DEN  * 136.00 8.50
David Akers K PHI vs DAL  * 154.00 9.63
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL vs CAR  * 185.00 11.56
Denver Broncos QB DEN vs SDG 402.00 25.13
Steven Jackson RB STL @ SEA 191.50 11.97
Randy Moss WR TEN @ IND 67.00 3.94
Aaron Hernandez TE NWE vs MIA 93.50 5.84
Matt Prater K DEN vs SDG 84.00 5.25
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI @ SFO 192.00 12.00

Buttkickers - Rob Welsh
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL vs CIN  * 319.50 19.97
Steven Jackson RB STL @ SEA  * 191.50 11.97
Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC @ HOU  * 196.00 12.25
Brandon Marshall WR MIA @ NWE  * 116.00 7.25
DeSean Jackson WR PHI vs DAL  * 158.00 9.88
Vernon Davis TE SFO vs ARI  * 132.00 8.25
Garrett Hartley K NOR vs TAM  * 110.00 6.88
New England Patriots D/ST NWE vs MIA  * 206.00 12.88
Washington Redskins QB WAS vs NYG 313.50 19.59
Mike Tolbert RB SDG @ DEN 155.50 9.72
Deion Branch WR NWE vs MIA 114.50 7.16
Todd Heap TE BAL vs CIN 87.00 5.44
Nick Folk K NYJ vs BUF 134.00 8.38
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @ PHI 192.00 12.00

Da Freaks - Richard Garza
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @ PHI  * 379.75 23.73
Fred Jackson RB BUF @ NYJ  * 149.00 9.31
Felix Jones RB DAL @ PHI  * 131.00 8.19
Vincent Jackson WR SDG @ DEN  * 42.50 2.66
Greg Jennings WR GNB vs CHI  * 195.50 12.22
Brandon Pettigrew TE DET vs MIN  * 93.00 5.81
Mason Crosby K GNB vs CHI  * 124.00 7.75
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL vs CAR  * 185.00 11.56
Detroit Lions QB DET vs MIN 358.00 22.38
Ray Rice RB BAL vs CIN 208.00 13.00
Jeremy Maclin WR PHI vs DAL 155.00 9.69
Brent Celek TE PHI vs DAL 73.00 4.56
Dan Carpenter K MIA @ NWE 135.00 8.44
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN @ BAL 151.00 9.44

Double Rods - Tommy Youngblood
New Orleans Saints QB NOR vs TAM  * 384.75 24.05
LeSean McCoy RB PHI vs DAL  * 213.00 13.31
Derrick Mason WR BAL vs CIN  * 119.50 7.47
Andre Johnson WR HOU vs JAC  * 168.00 10.50
Mike Wallace WR PIT @ CLE  * 186.00 11.63
Tony Gonzalez TE ATL vs CAR  * 98.50 6.16
David Akers K PHI vs DAL  * 154.00 9.63
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA @ NWE  * 158.00 9.88
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @ CLE 322.00 20.13
Joseph Addai RB IND vs TEN I/R 81.50 5.09
Donald Brown RB IND vs TEN 76.50 4.78
C.J. Spiller RB BUF @ NYJ 48.50 3.03
John Carlson TE SEA vs STL 35.00 2.19
Rian Lindell K BUF @ NYJ 85.00 5.31
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO vs ARI 175.00 10.94

G-town Clowns - David Ramirez
Denver Broncos QB DEN vs SDG  * 402.00 25.13
Ahmad Bradshaw RB NYG @ WAS  * 192.50 12.03
LeGarrette Blount RB TAM @ NOR  * 132.00 8.25
Mario Manningham WR NYG @ WAS  * 145.50 9.09
Steve Johnson WR BUF @ NYJ  * 163.50 10.22
Tony Moeaki TE KAN vs OAK  * 70.50 4.41
Neil Rackers K HOU vs JAC  * 135.00 8.44
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT @ CLE  * 237.00 14.81
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN vs OAK 313.25 19.58
Darren McFadden RB OAK @ KAN 219.00 13.69
Malcom Floyd WR SDG @ DEN 106.00 6.63
Aaron Hernandez TE NWE vs MIA 93.50 5.84
Jeff Reed K SFO vs ARI 111.00 6.94
Detroit Lions D/ST DET vs MIN 180.00 11.25

Gladiators - Rick Reyes, Charlie Bertolino
Chicago Bears QB CHI @ GNB  * 286.25 17.89
Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @ CLE  * 214.00 13.38
Chris Johnson RB TEN @ IND  * 225.00 14.06
Wes Welker WR NWE vs MIA  * 125.00 7.81
Calvin Johnson WR DET vs MIN  * 186.00 11.63
Jason Witten TE DAL @ PHI  * 152.00 9.50
Jay Feely K ARI @ SFO  * 119.50 7.47
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @ PHI  * 192.00 12.00
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @ PHI 379.75 23.73
Brandon Jacobs RB NYG @ WAS 136.00 8.50
Pierre Thomas RB NOR vs TAM I/R 57.00 3.56
Santana Moss WR WAS vs NYG 142.50 8.91
Kevin Boss TE NYG @ WAS 79.00 4.94
Robbie Gould K CHI @ GNB 120.00 7.50
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN @ IND 160.00 10.00

Rupert - Jason Rupert
New England Patriots QB NWE vs MIA  * 418.00 26.13
Darren McFadden RB OAK @ KAN  * 219.00 13.69
Danny Woodhead RB NWE vs MIA  * 121.50 7.59
Terrell Owens WR CIN @ BAL  * 149.50 9.34
DeSean Jackson WR PHI vs DAL  * 158.00 9.88
Vernon Davis TE SFO vs ARI  * 132.00 8.25
Adam Vinatieri K IND vs TEN  * 138.00 8.63
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT @ CLE  * 237.00 14.81
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL vs CAR 346.25 21.64
Jahvid Best RB DET vs MIN 134.00 8.38
Braylon Edwards WR NYJ vs BUF 130.50 8.16
Zach Miller TE OAK @ KAN 95.00 5.94
Jeff Reed K SFO vs ARI 111.00 6.94
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK @ KAN 215.00 13.44

Sand Crabs - Joe Cappadona
Green Bay Packers QB GNB vs CHI  * 434.00 27.13
Pierre Thomas RB NOR vs TAM  * 57.00 3.56
Chris Wells RB ARI @ SFO  * 56.00 3.50
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @ SFO  * 149.50 9.34
Steve Smith WR NYG @ WAS  * 69.50 4.34
Dustin Keller TE NYJ vs BUF  * 95.00 5.94
Matt Bryant K ATL vs CAR  * 138.00 8.63
New York Giants D/ST NYG @ WAS  * 201.00 12.56
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL vs CAR 346.25 21.64
Jason Snelling RB ATL vs CAR 87.50 5.47
Mike Sims-Walker WR JAC @ HOU 95.00 5.94
Jason Witten TE DAL @ PHI 152.00 9.50
Nate Kaeding K SDG @ DEN 120.00 7.50
New York Jets D/ST NYJ vs BUF 219.00 13.69

Somebodies - Stephen Abbott,Kyle Risinger
Indianapolis Colts QB IND vs TEN  * 398.75 24.92
Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @ CLE  * 214.00 13.38
Jamaal Charles RB KAN vs OAK  * 233.00 14.56
Pierre Garcon WR IND vs TEN  * 112.50 7.03
Kenny Britt WR TEN @ IND  * 130.50 8.16
Jacob Tamme TE IND vs TEN  * 84.50 5.28
Adam Vinatieri K IND vs TEN  * 138.00 8.63
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @ GNB  * 202.00 12.63
Chicago Bears QB CHI @ GNB 286.25 17.89
Michael Turner RB ATL vs CAR 211.50 13.22
Wes Welker WR NWE vs MIA 125.00 7.81
Benjamin Watson TE CLE vs PIT 91.50 5.72
Rob Bironas K TEN @ IND 122.00 7.63
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB vs CHI 211.00 13.19



KC #9978 Fantasy Football League
www.rtsports.com

Playoff Week 4

28-Feb-2011 11:17 AM Eastern

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

T & T - Bowie, Justin & W Tucker
New Orleans Saints QB NOR vs TAM  * 384.75 24.05
BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB NWE vs MIA  * 182.00 11.38
Brandon Lloyd WR DEN vs SDG  * 207.50 12.97
Roddy White WR ATL vs CAR  * 197.50 12.34
Vincent Jackson WR SDG @ DEN  * 42.50 2.66
Tony Gonzalez TE ATL vs CAR  * 98.50 6.16
Lawrence Tynes K NYG @ WAS  * 107.00 6.69
New England Patriots D/ST NWE vs MIA  * 206.00 12.88
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC @ HOU 336.50 21.03
Ahmad Bradshaw RB NYG @ WAS 192.50 12.03
LeGarrette Blount RB TAM @ NOR 132.00 8.25
Todd Heap TE BAL vs CIN 87.00 5.44
Ryan Succop K KAN vs OAK 110.00 6.88
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL vs CIN 179.00 11.19

Tbears - Terry Behrends
San Diego Chargers QB SDG @ DEN  * 390.50 24.41
Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC @ HOU  * 196.00 12.25
Knowshon Moreno RB DEN vs SDG  * 156.50 9.78
Reggie Wayne WR IND vs TEN  * 167.50 10.47
Marques Colston WR NOR vs TAM  * 142.50 8.91
Jacob Tamme TE IND vs TEN  * 84.50 5.28
Garrett Hartley K NOR vs TAM  * 110.00 6.88
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA @ NWE  * 158.00 9.88
Buffalo Bills QB BUF @ NYJ 288.50 18.03
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR @ ATL I/R 44.50 2.78
Matt Forte RB CHI @ GNB 209.50 13.09
Mike Wallace WR PIT @ CLE 186.00 11.63
Brandon Pettigrew TE DET vs MIN 93.00 5.81
Josh Brown K STL @ SEA 138.00 8.63
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vs TAM 172.00 10.75

Team Booney - Booney Kunz
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI vs DAL  * 471.00 29.44
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @ DET  * 237.00 14.81
Reggie Wayne WR IND vs TEN  * 167.50 10.47
Roddy White WR ATL vs CAR  * 197.50 12.34
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN vs OAK  * 203.00 12.69
Zach Miller TE OAK @ KAN  * 95.00 5.94
Lawrence Tynes K NYG @ WAS  * 107.00 6.69
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG @ DEN  * 207.00 12.94
Miami Dolphins QB MIA @ NWE 254.75 15.92
Michael Bush RB OAK @ KAN 128.50 8.03
James Starks RB GNB vs CHI 11.00 0.69
Visanthe Shiancoe TE MIN @ DET 62.00 3.88
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vs MIA 58.00 3.63
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI vs DAL 193.00 12.06

Terminators - Rick Silva
Houston Texans QB HOU vs JAC  * 337.50 21.09
Ray Rice RB BAL vs CIN  * 208.00 13.00
Ryan Mathews RB SDG @ DEN  * 117.00 7.31
Anquan Boldin WR BAL vs CIN  * 121.50 7.59
Pierre Garcon WR IND vs TEN  * 112.50 7.03
Joel Dreessen TE HOU vs JAC  * 72.50 4.53
Ryan Longwell K MIN @ DET  * 83.00 5.19
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN @ DET  * 171.00 10.69
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO vs ARI 285.75 17.86
Mike Hart RB IND vs TEN 25.50 1.59
Dez Bryant WR DAL @ PHI 100.50 6.28
Jeremy Shockey TE NOR vs TAM 56.50 3.53
Nick Folk K NYJ vs BUF 134.00 8.38
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN @ BAL 151.00 9.44

The High & Mighty - Paul Montalbano
Detroit Lions QB DET vs MIN  * 358.00 22.38
Jamaal Charles RB KAN vs OAK  * 233.00 14.56
Chris Ivory RB NOR vs TAM  * 98.00 6.13
Santonio Holmes WR NYJ vs BUF  * 107.00 6.69
Jeremy Maclin WR PHI vs DAL  * 155.00 9.69
Owen Daniels TE HOU vs JAC  * 56.50 3.53
Nate Kaeding K SDG @ DEN  * 120.00 7.50
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG @ DEN  * 207.00 12.94
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI vs DAL 471.00 29.44
Mike Tolbert RB SDG @ DEN 155.50 9.72
Andre Johnson WR HOU vs JAC 168.00 10.50
Marcedes Lewis TE JAC @ HOU 125.00 7.81
Shayne Graham K NWE vs MIA 76.00 4.75
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE vs PIT 156.00 9.75

The Offsprings - Christel Naron, Craig Kates
New York Giants QB NYG @ WAS  * 336.25 21.02
BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB NWE vs MIA  * 182.00 11.38
Arian Foster RB HOU vs JAC  * 323.00 20.19
Brandon Lloyd WR DEN vs SDG  * 207.50 12.97
Calvin Johnson WR DET vs MIN  * 186.00 11.63
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vs MIA  * 110.50 6.91
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @ KAN  * 158.00 9.88
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vs TAM  * 172.00 10.75
Houston Texans QB HOU vs JAC 337.50 21.09
Thomas Jones RB KAN vs OAK 132.50 8.28
Mike Williams WR TAM @ NOR 157.50 9.84
Antonio Gates TE SDG @ DEN 136.00 8.50
Josh Scobee K JAC @ HOU 120.00 7.50
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vs OAK 175.00 10.94

The Pine Riders - Rob Silva,Chris Hopkins
New England Patriots QB NWE vs MIA  * 418.00 26.13
LaDainian Tomlinson RB NYJ vs BUF  * 157.00 9.81
Cedric Benson RB CIN @ BAL  * 167.50 10.47
Braylon Edwards WR NYJ vs BUF  * 130.50 8.16
Marques Colston WR NOR vs TAM  * 142.50 8.91
Greg Olsen TE CHI @ GNB  * 66.00 4.13
Ryan Longwell K MIN @ DET  * 83.00 5.19
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN @ IND  * 160.00 10.00
New York Jets QB NYJ vs BUF 290.75 18.17
Marion Barber RB DAL @ PHI 63.00 3.94
Santana Moss WR WAS vs NYG 142.50 8.91
Chris Cooley TE WAS vs NYG 100.00 6.25
Mike Nugent K CIN @ BAL 67.00 4.19
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN @ DET 171.00 10.69

Town Drunks - The Bertini Boys
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL vs CIN  * 319.50 19.97
Darren Sproles RB SDG @ DEN  * 82.50 5.16
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @ DET  * 237.00 14.81
Brandon Marshall WR MIA @ NWE  * 116.00 7.25
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN vs OAK  * 203.00 12.69
Greg Olsen TE CHI @ GNB  * 66.00 4.13
Dan Carpenter K MIA @ NWE  * 135.00 8.44
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI vs DAL  * 193.00 12.06
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @ DET 223.75 13.98
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @ ATL 97.00 6.06
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG @ WAS 169.00 10.56
Heath Miller TE PIT @ CLE 60.00 3.75
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @ KAN 158.00 9.88
Houston Texans D/ST HOU vs JAC 97.00 6.06

V-Rod - Chris Rupert
Green Bay Packers QB GNB vs CHI  * 434.00 27.13
Cedric Benson RB CIN @ BAL  * 167.50 10.47
Peyton Hillis RB CLE vs PIT  * 232.00 14.50
Greg Jennings WR GNB vs CHI  * 195.50 12.22
Steve Johnson WR BUF @ NYJ  * 163.50 10.22
Dustin Keller TE NYJ vs BUF  * 95.00 5.94
Matt Bryant K ATL vs CAR  * 138.00 8.63
New York Giants D/ST NYG @ WAS  * 201.00 12.56
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN @ BAL 316.25 19.77
Fred Jackson RB BUF @ NYJ 149.00 9.31
Chad Ochocinco WR CIN @ BAL 104.00 6.50
Chris Cooley TE WAS vs NYG 100.00 6.25
Graham Gano K WAS vs NYG 111.00 6.94
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB vs CHI 211.00 13.19

Wildcats - Chris & Camille Loftin
Indianapolis Colts QB IND vs TEN  * 398.75 24.92
Ryan Torain RB WAS vs NYG  * 119.00 7.44
LeSean McCoy RB PHI vs DAL  * 213.00 13.31
Miles Austin WR DAL @ PHI  * 158.00 9.88
Percy Harvin WR MIN @ DET  * 136.50 8.53
Brent Celek TE PHI vs DAL  * 73.00 4.56
Neil Rackers K HOU vs JAC  * 135.00 8.44
New York Jets D/ST NYJ vs BUF  * 219.00 13.69
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @ CLE 322.00 20.13
LaDainian Tomlinson RB NYJ vs BUF 157.00 9.81
Austin Collie WR IND vs TEN 110.50 6.91
Benjamin Watson TE CLE vs PIT 91.50 5.72
Rob Bironas K TEN @ IND 122.00 7.63
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @ GNB 202.00 12.63

** KEY:  Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts


